December 2024 (Jumada al-Awwal - Jumada ath-Thant 1446) - Saint Pierre and

Gregorian Islamic Calendar

Miquelon

Sunday 1 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Monday 2 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Tuesday 3 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Wednesd 4 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
ay

Thursday 5 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Friday 6 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Saturday 7 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Sunday 8 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Monday 9 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Tuesday 10 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Wednesd 11 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
ay

Thursday 12 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Friday 13 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Saturday 14 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Sunday 15 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Monday 16 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Tuesday 17 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Wednesd 18 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
ay

Thursday 19 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Friday 20 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Saturday 21 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Sunday 22 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Monday 23 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Tuesday 24 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Wednesd 25 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
ay Christmas Day

Thursday 26 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024
Friday 27 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024

Saturday

28 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024

29 Jumada al-Awwal 1446
1 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
2 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
3 Jumada ath-Thant 1446

4 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
5 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
6 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
7 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
8 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
9 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
10 Jumada ath-Thani 1446

11 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
12 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
13 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
14 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
15 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
16 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
17 Jumada ath-Thani 1446

18 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
19 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
20 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
21 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
22 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
23 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
24 Jumada ath-Thant 1446

25 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
26 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
27 Jumada ath-Thant 1446


https://www.date-converter.com/en/gregorian-month-calendar/saint_pierre_miquelon/2024/december/

Sunday 29 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024 28 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
Monday 30 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024 29 Jumada ath-Thant 1446
Tuesday 31 December (Kanun al-Awwal) 2024 30 Jumada ath-Thani 1446
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